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418143 KPH CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT LIMITED E11 14/05/2025

409552 RQB (DISWELLSTOWN) LIMITED E11 19/05/2025

383434 SHENDA (IRELAND) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E1-SAP 14/05/2025

533699 TORO EUROPEAN CLO 4 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 19/05/2025

666068 CLOVER RESOURCES LIMITED E1-SAP 14/05/2025

627917 KBL CONSULTANCY LIMITED E1-SAP 16/05/2025

176240 P. TINNEY & SONS (COAL MERCHANTS) LIMITED E1-SAP 19/05/2025

637228 AS AIR LEASE HOLDINGS 4T DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 14/05/2025

637400 AS AIR LEASE 86 (IRELAND) LIMITED E1-SAP 14/05/2025

632629 AS AIR LEASE 80 (IRELAND) LIMITED E1-SAP 14/05/2025

539630 MIR ONLINE REPORTS LIMITED E1-SAP 14/05/2025

404069 DRYNAN LIMITED E1-SAP 14/05/2025

557111 PROCESS ENGINEERING SUPPORT LIMITED E1-SAP 14/05/2025

297072 CRAVEBROOK LIMITED E1-SAP 14/05/2025

559345 EMMALISA LIMITED E1-SAP 14/05/2025

342251 DOLCAN UNDERWRITING LIMITED E1-SAP 14/05/2025

548644 LSF IX JAVA INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E1-SAP 15/05/2025

546577 POMPEII PIZZA LIMITED E1-SAP 15/05/2025

623037 S & B PROPERTY LETTINGS LIMITED E1-SAP 15/05/2025

686634 FOSSA CAPITAL ADVISORS  LIMITED E1-SAP 15/05/2025

717307 DOVE SOFTWARE LIMITED E1-SAP 15/05/2025

579067 WELCONNELL PROPERTY LIMITED E1-SAP 19/05/2025

402136 DESMOND ADAMS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E1-SAP 19/05/2025

533699 TORO EUROPEAN CLO 4 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 19/05/2025

714981 TLG SECURITY & ELECTRICAL LIMITED E2 14/05/2025

627917 KBL CONSULTANCY LIMITED E2 16/05/2025

632629 AS AIR LEASE 80 (IRELAND) LIMITED E2 14/05/2025

637400 AS AIR LEASE 86 (IRELAND) LIMITED E2 14/05/2025

637228 AS AIR LEASE HOLDINGS 4T DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 14/05/2025

176240 P. TINNEY & SONS (COAL MERCHANTS) LIMITED E2 19/05/2025

539630 MIR ONLINE REPORTS LIMITED E2 14/05/2025

559345 EMMALISA LIMITED E2 14/05/2025

404069 DRYNAN LIMITED E2 14/05/2025

342251 DOLCAN UNDERWRITING LIMITED E2 14/05/2025

297072 CRAVEBROOK LIMITED E2 14/05/2025

557111 PROCESS ENGINEERING SUPPORT LIMITED E2 14/05/2025

662409 CONKER MEDIA LIMITED E2 14/05/2025

730677 STEAM ACADEMY LIMITED E2 14/05/2025



                                                                               CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY,  21st May 2025                                                                
 

LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 14-May-2025 AND 20-May-2025

Company Number Company Name Document Date Of 
Registration

483355 HACKETSTOWN GARDEN PRODUCTS LIMITED E2 14/05/2025

717307 DOVE SOFTWARE LIMITED E2 15/05/2025

738302 DATASHRI CONSULTANTS IRELAND  LIMITED E2 14/05/2025

546577 POMPEII PIZZA LIMITED E2 15/05/2025

548644 LSF IX JAVA INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2 15/05/2025

579067 WELCONNELL PROPERTY LIMITED E2 19/05/2025

623037 S & B PROPERTY LETTINGS LIMITED E2 15/05/2025

383434 SHENDA (IRELAND) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2 14/05/2025

402136 DESMOND ADAMS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E2 19/05/2025

686634 FOSSA CAPITAL ADVISORS  LIMITED E2 15/05/2025

666068 CLOVER RESOURCES LIMITED E2 14/05/2025

587232 ELEKTRA PURCHASE NO. 39 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2A 16/05/2025

654462 ELEKTRA PURCHASE NO. 67 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2A 16/05/2025

465727 SECURED MULTI ASSET REPACKAGING TRUST PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E2A 16/05/2025

654370 TAURUS 2019-2 UK DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2A 16/05/2025

563141 DIANTHUS FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2A 16/05/2025

602884 AMIRUTH DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2A 16/05/2025

591289 BROOKVEST SUMMIT DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2A 16/05/2025

602886 MARISCHAL DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2A 16/05/2025

600551 MOTOLPH DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2A 16/05/2025

591290 OSPAK CONNECT DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2A 16/05/2025

533545 SVENSK AUTOFINANS WH 1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E2A 16/05/2025

415078 SWABIA 1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2A 16/05/2025

680705 NORDICS RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT II 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E2A 16/05/2025

400929 DECO 7 - PAN EUROPE 2 PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E2A 16/05/2025

413290 COLD MOVE DUBLIN LIMITED E3 15/05/2025

329185 FLOOD SCAFFOLDING SERVICES LIMITED E3 19/05/2025

329185 FLOOD SCAFFOLDING SERVICES LIMITED E3 19/05/2025

506626 GLENGARRIFF CONSORTIUM LIMITED E3 15/05/2025

566768 RED EYE COFFEE COMPANY LIMITED E3 14/05/2025

520130 VECTIS PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED E3 14/05/2025

72765 COMPUTASKS LIMITED E3 14/05/2025

580947 AML CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E3 14/05/2025

580947 AML CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E3 14/05/2025

580947 AML CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E3 14/05/2025

580947 AML CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E3 14/05/2025

4271 LIMERICK LEADER LIMITED E3 15/05/2025
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655871 TABLE 21 RESTAURANTS LIMITED E3 16/05/2025

306984 THREE MOON DESIGN UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 14/05/2025

540072 PRINTGLAZE PACKAGING LIMITED E3 15/05/2025

78535 PRINTGLAZE LIMITED E3 15/05/2025

511307 EARTH CONSULTANTS LIMITED E3 19/05/2025

690632 CAVALINI DESIGNS LIMITED E3 19/05/2025

639764 BOOKYOURTRUCKWASH LIMITED E3 19/05/2025

638564 PSOH DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E3 19/05/2025

382261 ANYTHING OFFICE LIMITED E3 19/05/2025

465727 SECURED MULTI ASSET REPACKAGING TRUST PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E3 16/05/2025

656880 AS AIR LEASE 160 (IRELAND) LIMITED E3 14/05/2025

656872 AS AIR LEASE 159 (IRELAND) LIMITED E3 14/05/2025

485654 CORNLAND INVESTMENTS LIMITED E3 16/05/2025

600551 MOTOLPH DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E3 16/05/2025

555423 MALONEVALE LIMITED E3 15/05/2025

433025 SONOMA COMMERCIAL LIMITED E3 14/05/2025

433025 SONOMA COMMERCIAL LIMITED E3 14/05/2025

462781 QUINN HARDWOODS LIMITED E3 15/05/2025

462781 QUINN HARDWOODS LIMITED E3 15/05/2025

402687 HYGIENE & CLEANING SUPPLIES LIMITED E3 19/05/2025

402687 HYGIENE & CLEANING SUPPLIES LIMITED E3 19/05/2025

84012 MATT O'BRIEN LONGFORD LIMITED E3 16/05/2025

659758 CCA LONGEVITY III DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 16/05/2025

400929 DECO 7 - PAN EUROPE 2 PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 16/05/2025

44883 ADVANCE FUND MANAGEMENT LIMITED E4 16/05/2025

378731 HAZ.COM FUELS LIMITED E4 14/05/2025

568193 FINNOLAN EVENTS LIMITED E4 14/05/2025

594435 LEVERIS NOMINEES LIMITED E4 14/05/2025

564220 KILCULLEN KAPITAL INVEST LIMITED E4 14/05/2025

477027 PAT COLLIER TIMBER HARVESTING LIMITED E4 14/05/2025

641016 PEAK FLOORING LIMITED E4 14/05/2025

489987 NORTHSIDEMOTORPARK LIMITED E4 14/05/2025

433314 L K BENNETT IRELAND LIMITED E4 14/05/2025

520130 VECTIS PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 14/05/2025

566989 AS AIR LEASE XXI (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 14/05/2025

579464 AS AIR LEASE XXXIII (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 14/05/2025

656866 AS AIR LEASE 146 (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 14/05/2025

656880 AS AIR LEASE 160 (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 14/05/2025

656872 AS AIR LEASE 159 (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 14/05/2025

656918 AS AIR LEASE 144 (IRELAND) LIMITED E4 14/05/2025
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580947 AML CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 15/05/2025

580947 AML CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 15/05/2025

580947 AML CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 15/05/2025

580947 AML CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 15/05/2025

580947 AML CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 15/05/2025

580947 AML CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 15/05/2025

580947 AML CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 15/05/2025

580947 AML CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 15/05/2025

580947 AML CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 14/05/2025

580947 AML CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 14/05/2025

433025 SONOMA COMMERCIAL LIMITED E4 14/05/2025

575451 WALTERS HOSPITALITY LIMITED E4 15/05/2025

135812 SOUTH EAST STATIONERY COMPANY LIMITED E4 19/05/2025

581224 CQX CONSULTING LIMITED E4 15/05/2025

678655 Tecca to go LIMITED E4 14/05/2025

678655 Tecca to go LIMITED E4 14/05/2025

540072 PRINTGLAZE PACKAGING LIMITED E4 15/05/2025

652236 SAFETNET DIGITAL LIMITED E4 15/05/2025

413290 COLD MOVE DUBLIN LIMITED E4 15/05/2025

555423 MALONEVALE LIMITED E4 15/05/2025

404462 OPENHYDRO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED E4 14/05/2025

392378 OPENHYDRO GROUP LIMITED E4 14/05/2025

669353 ZINNIA FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 19/05/2025

511307 EARTH CONSULTANTS LIMITED E4 19/05/2025

511307 EARTH CONSULTANTS LIMITED E4 19/05/2025

571296 RUDY VENTURES LIMITED E4 19/05/2025

571296 RUDY VENTURES LIMITED E4 19/05/2025

571296 RUDY VENTURES LIMITED E4 19/05/2025

571296 RUDY VENTURES LIMITED E4 19/05/2025

571296 RUDY VENTURES LIMITED E4 19/05/2025

491652 CARROLL RYAN PHARMACIES LIMITED E4 19/05/2025

491652 CARROLL RYAN PHARMACIES LIMITED E4 19/05/2025

491652 CARROLL RYAN PHARMACIES LIMITED E4 19/05/2025

491652 CARROLL RYAN PHARMACIES LIMITED E4 19/05/2025

491652 CARROLL RYAN PHARMACIES LIMITED E4 19/05/2025

690632 CAVALINI DESIGNS LIMITED E4 19/05/2025

465727 SECURED MULTI ASSET REPACKAGING TRUST PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

E4 16/05/2025

485654 CORNLAND INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 16/05/2025

522183 JUST WING IT LIMITED E4 16/05/2025

522183 JUST WING IT LIMITED E4 16/05/2025
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522183 JUST WING IT LIMITED E4 16/05/2025

522183 JUST WING IT LIMITED E4 16/05/2025

655871 TABLE 21 RESTAURANTS LIMITED E4 16/05/2025

575318 GARY MARTIN PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED E4 19/05/2025

570939 ARCTIC LEASING NO.2 LIMITED E4 19/05/2025

635675 NORDFJORD LIMITED E4 19/05/2025

628005 SLIDREFJORDEN LIMITED E4 19/05/2025

602272 SOGNEFJORDEN LIMITED E4 19/05/2025

649638 TUFJORDEN LIMITED E4 19/05/2025

635729 VINDAFJORDEN LIMITED E4 19/05/2025

103433 LEINSTER EXPRESS NEWSPAPERS LIMITED E4 19/05/2025

475575 I SKILL TRAINING LIMITED E4 19/05/2025

689015 TRENTIDIOUS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 19/05/2025

382261 ANYTHING OFFICE LIMITED E4 19/05/2025

382261 ANYTHING OFFICE LIMITED E4 19/05/2025

382261 ANYTHING OFFICE LIMITED E4 19/05/2025

600551 MOTOLPH DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 16/05/2025

601599 ARANTOC DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 16/05/2025

638564 PSOH DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 19/05/2025

638564 PSOH DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 19/05/2025

449784 SALAR FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 19/05/2025

557633 CASTLE HILL INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 19/05/2025

409552 RQB (DISWELLSTOWN) LIMITED E4 19/05/2025

462781 QUINN HARDWOODS LIMITED E4 15/05/2025

462781 QUINN HARDWOODS LIMITED E4 15/05/2025

462781 QUINN HARDWOODS LIMITED E4 15/05/2025

348402 BELLEEK CHARTER CRUISING LIMITED E4 15/05/2025

430519 LOHAN CONSULTING LIMITED E4 16/05/2025

430519 LOHAN CONSULTING LIMITED E4 16/05/2025

430519 LOHAN CONSULTING LIMITED E4 16/05/2025

430519 LOHAN CONSULTING LIMITED E4 16/05/2025

430519 LOHAN CONSULTING LIMITED E4 16/05/2025

120296 M.O.D. PROPERTIES LIMITED E4 15/05/2025

55639 B.C.S. LIMITED E4 14/05/2025

60549 MULTI FAB LIMITED E4 16/05/2025

678655 Tecca to go LIMITED E5 14/05/2025

676126 AURORA NEA LIMITED E5 15/05/2025

60549 MULTI FAB LIMITED E5 16/05/2025

44883 ADVANCE FUND MANAGEMENT LIMITED E5 16/05/2025

565234 OYSTERS SHUCKERS LIMITED E5 14/05/2025

449784 SALAR FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E5 19/05/2025
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418455 STOCKWELL ARTISAN FOODS LIMITED E5 15/05/2025

520130 VECTIS PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED E5 14/05/2025

511307 EARTH CONSULTANTS LIMITED E5 19/05/2025

382261 ANYTHING OFFICE LIMITED E5 19/05/2025

557633 CASTLE HILL INVESTMENTS LIMITED E5 19/05/2025

528610 ALLEGRO NUTRITION WORLDWIDE LIMITED E5 14/05/2025

518204 TOTAL PRODUCE C HOLDINGS LIMITED E5 14/05/2025

409552 RQB (DISWELLSTOWN) LIMITED E5 19/05/2025

449784 SALAR FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E6 19/05/2025

520130 VECTIS PROPERTY INVESTMENTS LIMITED E6 14/05/2025

511307 EARTH CONSULTANTS LIMITED E6 19/05/2025

382261 ANYTHING OFFICE LIMITED E6 19/05/2025

557633 CASTLE HILL INVESTMENTS LIMITED E6 19/05/2025

528610 ALLEGRO NUTRITION WORLDWIDE LIMITED E6 14/05/2025

518204 TOTAL PRODUCE C HOLDINGS LIMITED E6 14/05/2025

409552 RQB (DISWELLSTOWN) LIMITED E6 19/05/2025

60549 MULTI FAB LIMITED E6 16/05/2025

44883 ADVANCE FUND MANAGEMENT LIMITED E6 16/05/2025

678655 Tecca to go LIMITED E7 14/05/2025

676126 AURORA NEA LIMITED E7 15/05/2025

565234 OYSTERS SHUCKERS LIMITED E7 14/05/2025

630655 TALLAGHT CARE CENTRE LIMITED E8 15/05/2025

601872 DROGHEDA CARE CENTRE LIMITED E8 15/05/2025

712321 TAGMOOR LIMITED E8 16/05/2025

614478 DISCOVERY DAWN LIMITED E8 16/05/2025

699349 CREATIVE PERFECT  LIMITED E8 15/05/2025

650962 CRAWPORT LIMITED E8 16/05/2025

249287 CROSSVILLE PROPERTIES LIMITED E8 16/05/2025

699354 DIAMOND SPARKLY LIMITED E8 16/05/2025

14348 THE BUTLER ARMS HOTEL LIMITED E8 15/05/2025

650642 FOX CONNECT LIMITED E8 15/05/2025

714109 WONDER BAY LIMITED E8 15/05/2025

191552 LAMB DOYLES LIMITED E8 15/05/2025

714767 VIKEN WOOD  LIMITED E8 15/05/2025

699322 CREATIVE TALENT LIMITED E8 15/05/2025

699349 CREATIVE PERFECT  LIMITED E8 15/05/2025

725952 ROWAFERN LIMITED E8 15/05/2025

127771 MURPHY BROTHERS OIL (CARLOW) LIMITED E9 16/05/2025

22056 HY-MANY (PONTOON) LIMITED E9 16/05/2025

205488 SOUTH EAST BEER SALES LIMITED E9 16/05/2025

402867 M & J DUDDY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 16/05/2025
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259865 CASTLESIDE PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 16/05/2025

633436 HALLCLON PROPERTIES LIMITED E9 16/05/2025

296543 OYSTER DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 19/05/2025

419243 BELRAINE LIMITED E9 16/05/2025

108142 ESCADIA LIMITED E9 16/05/2025

127771 MURPHY BROTHERS OIL (CARLOW) LIMITED E9 16/05/2025

202567 CLOONBEG DEVELOPERS LIMITED E9 16/05/2025

41528 FERGUS HAYNES (DEVELOPMENTS) LIMITED E9 19/05/2025

642073 CÚCHULAINN'S CASTLE HOMES LIMITED E9 16/05/2025

425917 IPOS PROPERTY HOLDING LIMITED E9 19/05/2025

265168 CLONCARRICK CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 19/05/2025

256164 ST. JAMES' DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 19/05/2025

230255 CAPEL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 19/05/2025

44774 MASHOL LIMITED E9 19/05/2025

409552 RQB (DISWELLSTOWN) LIMITED E9 19/05/2025

449784 SALAR FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY G1 19/05/2025

533699 TORO EUROPEAN CLO 4 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 19/05/2025

409552 RQB (DISWELLSTOWN) LIMITED G1 19/05/2025

627917 KBL CONSULTANCY LIMITED G1 16/05/2025

632629 AS AIR LEASE 80 (IRELAND) LIMITED G1 14/05/2025

637400 AS AIR LEASE 86 (IRELAND) LIMITED G1 14/05/2025

637228 AS AIR LEASE HOLDINGS 4T DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 14/05/2025

559345 EMMALISA LIMITED G1 14/05/2025

666068 CLOVER RESOURCES LIMITED G1 14/05/2025

383434 SHENDA (IRELAND) DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 14/05/2025

176240 P. TINNEY & SONS (COAL MERCHANTS) LIMITED G1 19/05/2025

539630 MIR ONLINE REPORTS LIMITED G1 14/05/2025

404069 DRYNAN LIMITED G1 14/05/2025

342251 DOLCAN UNDERWRITING LIMITED G1 14/05/2025

557111 PROCESS ENGINEERING SUPPORT LIMITED G1 14/05/2025

297072 CRAVEBROOK LIMITED G1 14/05/2025

548644 LSF IX JAVA INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

G1 15/05/2025

717307 DOVE SOFTWARE LIMITED G1 15/05/2025

546577 POMPEII PIZZA LIMITED G1 15/05/2025

579067 WELCONNELL PROPERTY LIMITED G1 19/05/2025

402136 DESMOND ADAMS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED G1 19/05/2025

623037 S & B PROPERTY LETTINGS LIMITED G1 15/05/2025

686634 FOSSA CAPITAL ADVISORS  LIMITED G1 15/05/2025

662409 CONKER MEDIA LIMITED G2 14/05/2025
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738302 DATASHRI CONSULTANTS IRELAND  LIMITED G2 14/05/2025

730677 STEAM ACADEMY LIMITED G2 14/05/2025

483355 HACKETSTOWN GARDEN PRODUCTS LIMITED G2 14/05/2025

714981 TLG SECURITY & ELECTRICAL LIMITED G2 14/05/2025


